
2022-23 EVANSVILLE PURPLE ACES WBB SCHEDULE 

 
Day Date Game Location Time (CT) 

 

 
As of 9/19/22 
 

Thursday December 29 Southern Illinois at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA 

Saturday December 31 Missouri State at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA 

 

Thursday January 5 Evansville at Valparaiso* Valparaiso, Ind. TBA 

Saturday January 7 Evansville at UIC* Chicago, Ill. TBA 

Wednesday January 11 Indiana State at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA 

Sunday January 15 UNI at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA 

Friday January 20 Evansville at Bradley* Peoria, Ill. TBA 

Sunday January 22 Evansville at Illinois State* Normal, Ill. TBA 

Friday January 27 Murray State at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA 

Sunday January 29 Belmont at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA 

 

Wednesday February 1 Evansville at Indiana State* Terre Haute, Ind. TBA 

Saturday February 4 Evansville at Drake* Des Moines, Iowa TBA 

Friday February 10 Evansville at Belmont* Nashville, Tenn. TBA 

Sunday February 12 Evansville at Murray State* Murray, Ky. TBA 

Friday February 17 UIC at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA 

Sunday February 19 Valparaiso at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA 

Thursday February 23 Evansville at Missouri State* Springfield, Mo. TBA 

Saturday February 25 Evansville at Southern Illinois* Carbondale, Ill. TBA 

 

Thursday March 2 Illinois State at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA 

Saturday March 4 Bradley at Evansville* Evansville, Ind. TBA  

 

March 9-12  Missouri Valley Conference Tournament  Quad Cities 

  

 


